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Derek A1 2 3 1 1 2 1 1 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Mortuza A2 5 5 2 2 3 4 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Shalmal A3 4 6 1 3 1 8 0 4 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Preston A4 7 3 3 1 6 0 3 0 4 0 2 0 1 4 0 2 4 0 2 0 22

Rishi A5 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Nirdosh B1 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 4 0 2 1 4 0 2 8

Mahesh B2 2 3 1 1 4 5 1 2 0 4 0 2 2 3 1 1 1 4 0 2 9

Avinash B3 3 2 1 1 4 5 1 2 4 0 2 0 4 0 2 0 4 1 2 0 19

Vijay B4 0 4 0 2 3 3 1 1 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 11

Gaurav B5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nish B6 1 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 2 3

Vinaya B7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sumeet B8 2 3 1 1 1 2 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Nicolas B9 4 1 2 0 6 3 3 0 2 4 1 2 2 2 1 1 4 2 2 0 18

Priya C1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 3

Theresa C2 3 3 1 1 2 2 1 1 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Monuza C3 3 3 1 1 4 2 2 1 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Manish C4 0 4 0 2 2 2 1 1 2 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Des C5 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 2 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Grace C6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prashant C7 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 5 2 2 1 6 1 3 0 4 1 2 0 19

Rhonda C8 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 9

Sanjay C9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Murthy C10 2 3 1 1 4 0 2 0 0 4 0 2 1 4 0 2 1 4 0 2 8

Eric C11 3 2 1 1 2 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 5 4 2 2 2 3 1 1 12

Amol C12 2 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Somnath C13 4 2 2 0 0 4 0 2 2 2 1 1 2 5 1 2 3 2 1 1 11

Nikhil C14 4 0 2 0 4 0 2 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
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L W L W L W L W L W L Standings

6 3 2 Derek A1 2 1 1 0 8 19 4 8 0.3333          Derek

11 3 5 Mortuza A2 0 0 0 0 8 19 3 9 0.2500          Mortuza

16 1 8 Shalmal A3 0 0 0 0 5 22 1 11 0.0833          Shalmal

7 10 3 Preston A4 3 6 1 3 25 13 11 6 0.6471          Preston

6 1 3 Rishi A5 3 4 1 2 5 20 2 10 0.1667          Rishi

8 3 4 Nirdosh B1 4 1 2 0 12 15 5 7 0.4167          Nirdosh

19 3 8 Mahesh B2 0 4 0 2 9 23 3 10 0.2308          Mahesh

8 8 3 Avinash B3 0 0 0 0 19 10 8 4 0.6667          Avinash

8 5 3 Vijay B4 3 2 1 1 14 14 6 6 0.5000          Vijay

0 0 0 Gaurav B5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Gaurav

12 0 6 Nish B6 0 0 0 0 3 12 0 6 Nish

0 0 0 Vinaya B7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Vinaya

5 2 2 Sumeet B8 4 5 2 2 9 18 4 8 0.3333          Sumeet

12 9 3 Nicolas B9 3 5 1 2 21 17 10 5 0.6667          Nicolas

7 1 3 Priya C1 0 0 0 0 3 23 1 11 0.0833          Priya

7 4 2 Theresa C2 0 0 0 0 9 19 4 8 0.3333          Theresa

6 5 2 Monuza C3 0 4 0 2 11 16 5 7 0.4167          Monuza

12 1 6 Manish C4 2 4 1 2 6 20 2 10 0.1667          Manish

8 0 4 Des C5 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 4 Des

0 0 0 Grace C6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Grace

8 9 3 Prashant C7 0 0 0 0 19 8 9 3 0.7500          Prashant

5 4 2 Rhonda C8 4 0 2 0 13 13 6 6 0.5000          Rhonda

0 0 0 Sanjay C9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sanjay

15 3 7 Murthy C10 0 0 0 0 8 19 3 9 0.2500          Murthy

13 5 6 Eric C11 4 0 2 0 16 13 7 6 0.5385          Eric

7 1 3 Amol C12 0 0 0 0 4 23 1 11 0.0833          Amol

15 5 6 Somnath C13 2 4 1 2 13 19 6 8 0.4286          Somnath

1 6 0 Nikhil C14 0 0 0 0 12 13 6 6 0.5000          Nikhil
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